group com panyBIO AIR Ins truments  s.r.l .
AURA HZ
Horizontal laminar air flow cabinet class 100 for product protection.
HZ cabinets are designed according to the most advanced electronic and aerodinamic
technologies in order to ensure a Contamination Controlled Environment of the highest
quality
Main applications for AURA HZ are:
• Media preparation

Noise level: < 60 dB < 60 dB (A)
Lighting > 700 lux >700 Lux
HOW TO ORDER
Codice
Item
LH20000 AURA HZ 48 Stainless steel work surface
LH30000 AURA HZ 72 Stainless steel work surface
ACCESSORIES FOR AURA HZ MODELS
Code Item
AS22000 Support stand for Aura HZ 48
AS23000 Support stand for Aura HZ 72
AZ32001 Double tap for vacuum
AZ31001 Single tap for vacuum
AZ32000 Double tap for gas
AZ31000 Single tap for gass
AZ60000 Double power point
AZ61000 Single power point
AC10000 Drawer for all models of Aura HZ